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Session 2018-2019 

 

Sl. 

No. 

Name of Students Sem. Roll Number Mentor 

01 Kiron Jyoti Nath 1st 05 Licha Moni Boruah  Gogoi 

02 Bhaskar Saikia 1st 19 Licha Moni Boruah  Gogoi 

Sl. No. Name of Students Sem. Roll Number Mentor 

01 MonujChutiya 1st 23 BidyutChutia 

02 Anamika Pegu 1st 53 BidyutChutia 

03 BijetPayang 1st 69 BidyutChutia 

04 Robin Chutiya 1st 85 BidyutChutia 

05 DimbeshworTaid 1st 100 BidyutChutia 

06 Tilok Das 1st 109 Licha Moni Boruah  Gogoi 

07 Tripul Datta 1st 117 Licha Moni Boruah  Gogoi 

08 Dipika Bora 3rd 71 Licha Moni Boruah  Gogoi 

09 RupjyotiThengal 3rd 91 Licha Moni Boruah  Gogoi 

10 Akash Doley 3rd 01 Licha Moni Boruah  Gogoi 

11 Bikash Nath 3rd 04 Dev Jyoti Chetia 

12 Chakradhar Taid 5th 07 Dev Jyoti Chetia 

13 Hemendra Taid 5th 20 Dev Jyoti Chetia 

14 Rakesh Dolay 5th 

 

29 Dev Jyoti Chetia 

Sl. No. Name of Students Sem. Roll Number Mentor 

01 LakhyajitChutia 1st 92 Dev Jyoti Chetia 

02 Kaku Nath 1st 121 Dev Jyoti Chetia 

03 MiraraniPegu 1st 156 Dev Jyoti Chetia 

04 NoyanmoniDolley 1st 164 Dev Jyoti Chetia 

05 Kailash Dutta  1st 187 Dev Jyoti Chetia 

06 Manjuma Ahmed 1st 190 Dev Jyoti Chetia 

07 MonujChutiya 3rd 23 BidyutChutia 

08 Anamika Pegu 3rd 53 BidyutChutia 

09 BijetPayang 3rd 69 BidyutChutia 

10 Robin Chutiya 3rd 85 BidyutChutia 

11 DimbeshworTaid 3rd 100 BidyutChutia 

12 Tilok Das 3rd 109 Licha Moni Boruah  Gogoi 

13 Tripul Datta 3rd 117 Licha Moni Boruah  Gogoi 

14 Dipika Bora 5th 71 Licha Moni Boruah  Gogoi 

15 RupjyotiThengal 5th 91 Licha Moni Boruah  Gogoi 

16 Akash Dole 5th 01 Licha Moni Boruah  Gogoi 

17 Bikash Nath 5th 04 Dev Jyoti Chetia 



03 Domboro Das 1st 22 Licha Moni Boruah  Gogoi 

04  1st  Licha Moni Boruah  Gogoi 

05 PapariChutia 1st 55 Licha Moni Boruah  Gogoi 

06 Bibi Rajkhua 1st 58 Licha Moni Boruah  Gogoi 

07 Rajen Das 1st 124 BidyutChutia 

08 Pranjal Boruah 1st 126 BidyutChutia 

09 Govenda Das 1st 137 BidyutChutia 

10 PronitaDoley 1st 144 BidyutChutia 

11 Toslima Begum 1st 164 BidyutChutia 

12 Rahul Chutia 1st 170 BidyutChutia 

13 Akhil Das 1st 185 Dev Jyoti Chetia 

14 Rajeb Dutta 1st 211 Dev Jyoti Chetia 

15 Chitra Dolly 1st 167  

16 LakhyajitChutia 3rd 92 Dev Jyoti Chetia 

17 Kaku Nath 3rd 121 Dev Jyoti Chetia 

18 MiraraniPegu 3rd 156 Dev Jyoti Chetia 

19 NoyanmoniDolley 3rd 164 Dev Jyoti Chetia 

20 Kailash Dutta  3rd 187 Dev Jyoti Chetia 

21 Manjuma Ahmed 3rd 190 Dev Jyoti Chetia 

22 MonujChutiya 5th 23 BidyutChutia 

23 Anamika Pegu 5th 53 BidyutChutia 

24 BijetPayang 5th 69 BidyutChutia 

25 Robin Chutiya 5th 85 BidyutChutia 

26 DimbeshworTaid 5th 100 BidyutChutia 

27 Tilok Das 5th 109 Licha Moni Boruah  Gogoi 

28 Tripul Datta 5th 117 Licha Moni Boruah  Gogoi 

 

     Session- 2019-20 

 

Sl. 

No. 

Name of Students Sem. Roll Number Mentor 

01 ArunDhital 1st 13 Licha Moni Boruah  Gogoi 

02 EyangPanyeng 1st 50 Licha Moni Boruah  Gogoi 

03 Lalit Adhikari 1st 88 Licha Moni Boruah  Gogoi 

04 Manash Nath 1st 101 Licha Moni Boruah  Gogoi 

05 Manik Das 1st 105 Licha Moni Boruah  Gogoi 

06 RanjuPegu 1st 152 Licha Moni Boruah  Gogoi 

07 SahinurBegumn 1st 166 BidyutChutia 

08 Shyamal Borgohain 1st 169 BidyutChutia 

09 Mayashree Das 1st 186 BidyutChutia 

11 Kiron Jyoti Nath 3rd 05 BidyutChutia 

12 Bhaskar Saikia 3rd 19 BidyutChutia 

13 Domboro Das 3rd 22 BidyutChutia 

14 PapariChutia 3rd 55 Dev Jyoti Chetia 

15 Bibi Rajkhua 3rd 58  

16 Rajen Das 3rd 124 Dev Jyoti Chetia 

17 Pranjal Boruah 3rd 126 Dev Jyoti Chetia 

18 Govenda Das 3rd 137 Dev Jyoti Chetia 



19 PronitaDolley 3rd 144 Dev Jyoti Chetia 

20 Toslima Begum 3rd 164 Dev Jyoti Chetia 

21 Rahul Chutia 3rd 170 Dev Jyoti Chetia 

22 Akhil Das 3rd 185 Licha Moni Boruah  Gogoi 

23 Rajeb Dutta 3rd 211 Licha Moni Boruah  Gogoi 

24 Chitra Dolly 3rd 167 Licha Moni Boruah  Gogoi 

25 LakhyajitChutia 5th 92 Licha Moni Boruah  Gogoi 

26 Kaku Nath 5th 121 Licha Moni Boruah  Gogoi 

27 MiraraniPegu 5th 156 Dev Jyoti Chetia 

28 NoyanmoniDolley 5th 164 Dev Jyoti Chetia 

29 Kailash Dutta  5th 187 Dev Jyoti Chetia 

30 Manjuma Ahmed 5th 190 Dev Jyoti Chetia 

 

                                             Session- 2020-21 

 

Sl. No. Name of Students Sem. Roll Number Mentor 

01 Rubul Bora 1st 03 Dev Jyoti Chetia 

02 Jintu Dowara 1st 10 Dev Jyoti Chetia 

03 Himanshu Chetiya 1st 67 Dev Jyoti Chetia 

04 Madhurjay Das 1st 81 Dev Jyoti Chetia 

05 Basadi Doley 1st 87 Licha Moni Boruah  Gogoi 

06 Bhabajit Das 1st 96 Licha Moni Boruah  Gogoi 

07 Prasanta Das 1st 98 Dev Jyoti Chetia 

08 Sanjib Basumotari 1st 100 Dev Jyoti Chetia 

09 Dipshikha Boruah 1st 108 Dev Jyoti Chetia 

10 Durlav Das 1st 123 Dev Jyoti Chetia 

11 Sinjku Moni Pegu 1st 130 BidyutChutia 

12 Provakor Das 1st 138 BidyutChutia 

13 Manju Moni Das 1st 149 BidyutChutia 

15 Linton Gogoi 1st 154 BidyutChutia 

16 Khanjan Bora 1st 164 BidyutChutia 

17 NumolSaikia 1st 173 BidyutChutia 

18 LokumoniSaikia 1st 197 BidyutChutia 

19 ArunDhital 3rd 13 BidyutChutia 

20 EyangPanyeng 3rd 50 BidyutChutia 

21 Lalit Adhikari 3rd 88 BidyutChutia 

22 Manash Nath 3rd 101 BidyutChutia 

23 Manik Das 3rd 105 BidyutChutia 

24 RanjuPegu 3rd 152 BidyutChutia 

25 SahinurBegumn 3rd 166 BidyutChutia 

26 Shyamal Borgohain 3rd 169 BidyutChutia 

27 Mayashree Das 3rd 186 BidyutChutia 

28 Kiron Jyoti Nath 5th 05 Licha Moni Boruah  Gogoi 

29 Bhaskar Saikia 5th 19 Licha Moni Boruah  Gogoi 

30 Domboro Das 5th 22 Licha Moni Boruah  Gogoi 

31 PapariChutia 5th 55 Licha Moni Boruah  Gogoi 

32 Bibi Rajkhua 5th 58 Licha Moni Boruah  Gogoi 

33 Rajen Das 5th 124 Licha Moni Boruah  Gogoi 



34 Pranjal Boruah 5th 126 Licha Moni Boruah  Gogoi 

35 Govenda Das 5th 137 Licha Moni Boruah  Gogoi 

36 PronitaDolley 5th 144 Licha Moni Boruah  Gogoi 

37 Toslima Begum 5th 164 Dev Jyoti Chetia 

38 Rahul Chutia 5th 170 Dev Jyoti Chetia 

39 Akhil Das 5th 185 Dev Jyoti Chetia 

40 Rajeb Dutta 5th 211 Dev Jyoti Chetia 

41 Chitra Dolly 5th 167 Dev Jyoti Chetia 

 

                                                    Session- 2021-22 

 

Sl. No. Name of Students Sem. Roll Number Mentor 

01 Susmita Das 1st 60 Dev Jyoti Chetia 

02 DebolinaGogoi 1st 71 Dev Jyoti Chetia 

03 Sudip Das 1st 89 Dev Jyoti Chetia 

04 Ridip Datta 1st 91 Dev Jyoti Chetia 

05 Adison Harmu 1st 121 Licha Moni Boruah  Gogoi 

06 Sumi Gayari 1st 131 Licha Moni Boruah  Gogoi 

07 PompiGogoi 1st 140 BidyutChutia 

08 Rubul Bora 3rd 03 Dev Jyoti Chetia 

09 Jintu Dowara 3rd 10 Dev Jyoti Chetia 

10 Himanshu Chetiya 3rd 67 Dev Jyoti Chetia 

11 Madhurjay Das 3rd 81 Dev Jyoti Chetia 

12 BasadiDolay 3rd 87 Licha Moni Boruah  Gogoi 

13 Bhabajit Das 3rd 96 Licha Moni Boruah  Gogoi 

14 Prasanta Das 3rd 98 Dev Jyoti Chetia 

15 Sanjib Basumotari 3rd 100 Dev Jyoti Chetia 

16 Dipshikha Boruah 3rd 108 Dev Jyoti Chetia 

17 Durlav Das 3rd 123 Dev Jyoti Chetia 

18 Sinjku Moni Pegu 3rd 130 BidyutChutia 

19 Provakor Das 3rd 138 BidyutChutia 

20 Manju Moni Das 3rd 149 BidyutChutia 

21 Linton Gogoi 3rd 154 BidyutChutia 

22 Khanjan Bora 3rd 164 BidyutChutia 

23 NumolSaikia 3rd 173 BidyutChutia 

24 LokumoniSaikia 3rd 197 BidyutChutia 

25 ArunDhital 5th 13 BidyutChutia 

26 EyangPanyeng 5th 50 BidyutChutia 

27 Lalit Adhikari 5th 88 BidyutChutia 

28 Manash Nath 5th 101 BidyutChutia 

29 Manik Das 5th 105 BidyutChutia 

30 RanjuPegu 5th 152 BidyutChutia 

31 SahinurBegumn 5th 166 BidyutChutia 

32 Shyamal Borgohain 5th 169 BidyutChutia 

33 Mayashree Das 5th 186 BidyutChutia 

 

 


